 CY2302
Frequency Multiplier and
Zero Delay Buffer
Features
■ 90 ps Typical Jitter OUT2
■ 200 ps Typical Jitter OUT1
■ 65 ps Typical Output-to-output Skew
■ 90ps Typical Propagation Delay

 CY2302
Package Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Temperature Grade
CY2302SC-1 8-pin SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY2302SC-1T 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY2302SI-1[8] 8-pin SOIC Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
Pb-free
CY2302SXC-1 8-pin SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY2302SXC-1T 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY2302SXI-1 8-pin SOIC Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY2302SXI-1T 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
Figure 4.  8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC S8
SEATING PLANE
PIN 1 ID
0.230[5.842]